Niagara Security 125 KHz Readers
Overview
Niagara Security allows users to select from a variety of 125 KHz security card readers.
6005 ProxPoint Plus
The 6005 ProxPoint Plus reader combines multiple configuration options with an attractive,
inconspicuous design and economical price.  Its secure potted electronics are ideal for both
indoor and outdoor applications.
5365 MiniProx

(94 gm)
5455
ProxPro II
5.0” x 5.0”  x 1.0”
(12.7 x 12.7 x 2.54 cm)
5-16 VDC 12V: Avg. 25 mA, Peak: 125 mA 13.6 oz
(385 gm)
6005
ProxPoint
3.135” x 1.720” x 0.660”
(7.96 x 4.37 x 1.68 cm)
5-16 VDC 12V: Avg. 30 mA, Peak 75 mA 2.7 oz.
(75 gm)
Ordering Information
Model Part Numbers Description
5355 Keypad SEC-5355AGK00 Keypad ProxPro® Proximity Reader with Keypad, Grey (No Option for Black), Wie-
gand, Indoor/Outdoor
5365 SEC-5365E1P00 MiniProx® Proximity Reader, Designer Black, Wiegand, Indoor/Outdoor
5375 SEC-5375AGN00 MaxiProx® Long Range Proximity Reader, Grey (No Option for Black), Indoor/Out-
door
5395 SEC-5395C1100 ThinLine® II Switch Plate Proximity Reader, Designer Black, Wiegand, Indoor/Out-
door
5455 SEC-5455BKN00 ProxPro® II Proximity Reader, Black, Wiegand, Indoor/Outdoor
6005 SEC-6005B1B00 ProxPoint® Plus Proximity Reader, Designer Black, Indoor/Outdoor